Fees Structure
(1). Year : 2015-16

Class I-V : Rs. 25,893 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 32,116 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(2). Year : 2016-17

Class I-V : Rs. 28,521 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 35,376 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(3). Year : 2017-18

Class I-V : Rs. 31,194 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 38,691 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(4). Year : 2018-19

Class I-V : Rs. 34,079 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 42,270 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(5). Year : 2019-20

Class I-V : Rs. 41,603 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 51,602 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(6). Year : 2020-21

Class I-V : Rs. 41,603 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 51,602 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(7). Year : 2021-22

Class I-V : Rs. 41,603 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 51,602 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(8). Year : 2022-23

Class I-V : Rs. 45,788 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 56,793 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(9). Year : 2023-24

Class I-V : Rs.50,394 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 62,506 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(10). Year : 2024-25

Class I-V : Rs.55,766 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs. 69,169 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.
(11). Year : 2025-26

Class I-V : Rs.61,337 Per Annum

Class VI-VIII : Rs.76,079 Per Annum

Class IX-X : Rs.90,822 Per Annum
*Various discounts are given to students on school fee.



